
Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades

Mileage: 98

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 L Ragle Rd (North) 0.4 67.7 R stay on Hwy-1 S 2.8

0.4 L Mill Station Rd 0.4 70.5 L Fallon-Two Rock Rd 5.9

0.8 R Barlow Ln 1.1 76.4 R Valley Ford Rd 1.1

1.8 L Occidental Rd 0.3 77.5 > Bodega Ave 3.8

2.1 R West County Trail 0.7 81.3 L King Rd 1.6

2.8 R Grey Rd 0.1 82.8 L Pepper Rd 1.9

2.9 L Bowen Rd 0.3 84.7 R Mecham Rd 1.9

3.2 L Graton Rd 5.5 86.6 L Stony Point Rd 0.3

8.6 R Bohemian Hwy 4.8 86.9 L Roblar Rd 3.5

13.5 > Main St 1.4 90.4 R Canfield Rd 1.2

14.9 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2 91.6 L stay on Canfield Rd 1.2

15.1 L Hwy-116 W (River Rd) 2.6 92.8 R Bloomfield Rd 0.9

17.8 R Austin Creek Rd 3.6 93.7 L Pleasant Hill Rd 1.3

21.4 R Cazadero Hwy 3.1 95.0 R stay on Pleasant Hill Rd 0.1

24.4 L Fort Ross Rd 9.2 95.1 L stay on Pleasant Hill Rd 2.0

33.6 L Meyers Grade Rd 4.9 97.1 L Covert Ln 0.3

38.5 L Hwy-1 S 4.3 97.4 > Ragle Park  

42.8 Café Aquatica 16.3

59.1 L Bodega Hwy 3.8 Led by Joyce Chang 484-5150

62.9 R Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6

65.5 L Hwy-1 S 2.2 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/5883375

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

Ragle-Ft Ross near century
Ragle Ranch Park  193'

500 Ragle Rd , Sebastopol, CA 95472


